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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

19 80 Total Team
8 31 13 Gomez Camila

3 9 11 Escobar Danna

18 99 Total Team
12 57 15 Marin Maria Alejandra

33 63 Total Team
13 23 13 Gomez Camila

8 17 9 Estrada Andrea

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

12 81 Total Team
3 6 18 De la Cruz de Pena

3 22 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira

19 87 Total Team
12 37 7 Marte Frica Niverka

23 46 Total Team
10 15 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira

5 12 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla

Best Scorer 10 41 11 Escobar Danna12 37 18 De la Cruz de Pena

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 98 Total Team
8 24 11 Escobar Danna

6 24 4 Martinez Maria Margarita

4 32 Total Team
1 2 5 Zuleta Lorena

1 5 9 Estrada Andrea

4 56 Total Team
1 4 2 Ampudia Paola

1 8 15 Marin Maria Alejandra

19 Total Team
54 186 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 94 Total Team
10 17 18 De la Cruz de Pena

8 18 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth

7 51 Total Team
2 9 1 Vargas V. Annerys V.

2 15 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne

2 73 Total Team
1 13 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne

1 14 18 De la Cruz de Pena

26 Total Team
75 218 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

COL • Colombia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Ampudia Paola

4 Martinez Maria Margarita

5 Zuleta Lorena

7 Acuna Eileen

9 Estrada Andrea

10 Arrechea Diana

11 Escobar Danna

12 Montano Ivonne

13 Gomez CamilaL

15 Marin Maria Alejandra

16 Rangel Melissa Melissa R.

18 Charry Catalina
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Coach:
Assistant:

Mauro Marasciulo (BRA)

Oscar Guevara (COL)

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Vargas V. Annerys V.

4 Fersola Norberto Marianne

7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis

8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany

9 Nunez Sidarka de los Milagros

11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna

12 Echenique Medina Karla Miguelina

14 Rivera Brens Prisilla

16 Pena Isabel Yonkaira Paola

18 De la Cruz de Pena Bethania

19 Binet Stephens Ana YorkiraL

20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth
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Coach:
Assistant:

Marcos Kwiek (BRA)

Wagner Rocha Pacheco (BRA)

Referees: MARVIN,Mora (CRC) & PEREZ, Lourdes` (CUB)

DOM
COL 0

3 25

19

25

14

25

21

75

54

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:27 1:15

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 50011/06/2013

Huacho

COLISEO FERNANDO SUAREZ

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:21  Total: 1:21
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2013 XII Senior Women's Pan American Cup
Preliminary Group C, Huacho


